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Dr. Jeffrey Anderson School of Humanities CAES 342-3387 jeanderson@ulm.edu

Dr. Kevin Baer School of Pharmacy-Department of Toxicology CHPS 342-1698 baer@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee School of Sciences CAES 342-1946 joydeep@ulm.edu

Dr. Katherine Boswell School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services CBSS 342-1114 boswell@ulm.edu

Dr. Sean Chenoweth School of Sciences CAES 342-1887 chenoweth@ulm.edu

Dr. Khalid El Sayed School of Pharmacy-Department of Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CHPS 342-1725 elsayed@ulm.edu

Dr. David Irwin School of Health Professions CHPS 342-1392 irwin@ulm.edu

Ms. Megan Lowe University Library VPAA 342-3041 lowe@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Sami Nazzal School of Pharmacy-Department of Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CHPS 342-1726 nazzal@ulm.edu

Dr. Adam Pate School of Pharmacy-Department of Clinical Sciences CHPS 342-1903 apate@ulm.edu

Dr. Elizabeth Stammerjohan School of Management CBSS 342-1187 stammerjohan@ulm.edu Secretary

Dr. Jana Sutton School of Health Professions CHPS 342-1208 sutton@ulm.edu
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